
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish
1 Preconstruction Meeting 1 day Fri 6/27/14 Fri 6/27/14

2 Notice to Proceed 60 days Sat 6/28/14 Tue 8/26/14

3 Mobilization 18 days Wed 8/27/14 Sat 9/13/14

4 Survey Layout 4 days Wed 8/27/14 Sat 8/30/14

5 Removal Exist Bag Groin, Pilings 5 days Sun 8/31/14 Thu 9/4/14

6 T Groin Two 75 days Sun 9/14/14 Thu 11/27/14

7 Install H - Pilings and Template 5 days Sun 9/14/14 Thu 9/18/14

8 Install Sheet Pilings 15 days Fri 9/19/14 Fri 10/3/14

9 Fabricate Geogrid Segments 5 days Sat 10/4/14 Wed 10/8/14

10 Install Stem Section Armor Stone 20 days Thu 10/9/14 Tue 10/28/14

11 Install Tee Section Armor Stone 20 days Wed 10/29/14 Mon 11/17/14

12 Install Plastic Lumber Pile Cap 10 days Tue 11/18/14 Thu 11/27/14

13 T Groin Three 100 days Sat 10/4/14 Sun 1/11/15

14 Install H - Pilings and Template 5 days Sat 10/4/14 Wed 10/8/14

15 Install Sheet Pilings 15 days Thu 10/9/14 Thu 10/23/14

16 Fabricate Geogrid Segments 5 days Tue 11/18/14 Sat 11/22/14

17 Install Stem Section Armor Stone 20 days Sun 11/23/14 Fri 12/12/14

18 Install Tee Section Armor Stone 20 days Sat 12/13/14 Thu 1/1/15

19 Install Plastic Lumber Pile Cap 10 days Fri 1/2/15 Sun 1/11/15

20 T Groin Four 125 days Fri 10/24/14 Wed 2/25/15

21 Install H - Pilings and Template 5 days Fri 10/24/14 Tue 10/28/14

22 Install Sheet Pilings 15 days Wed 10/29/14 Wed 11/12/14

23 Fabricate Geogrid Segments 5 days Fri 1/2/15 Tue 1/6/15

24 Install Stem Section Armor Stone 20 days Wed 1/7/15 Mon 1/26/15

25 Install Tee Section Armor Stone 20 days Tue 1/27/15 Sun 2/15/15

26 Install Plastic Lumber Pile Cap 10 days Mon 2/16/15 Wed 2/25/15

27 Beach Fill 110 days Mon 2/16/15 Fri 6/5/15

28 Mobilization, Dredge and Pipe 10 days Mon 2/16/15 Wed 2/25/15

29 Removal Existing Pavement, Debris 10 days Mon 2/16/15 Wed 2/25/15

30 Beach Nourishment 90 days Thu 2/26/15 Tue 5/26/15

31 Beach Fill Tilling and Grading 10 days Wed 5/27/15 Fri 6/5/15

32 Restoration Const Access and Staging 10 days Sat 6/6/15 Mon 6/15/15

33 Dune Planting 10 days Tue 6/16/15 Thu 6/25/15

34 Final Inspection 5 days Fri 6/26/15 Tue 6/30/15
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